
Candidate Declarations on File for May 20, 2014

Final 5pm March 14, 2014 Revised 4-22-14

Offices for Kootenai County Candidate 

(Party) (I-Incumbent) Term

Date 

filed Mailing Address Phone Email Website/Other

Assessor 4

McDowell, Michael G. (Mike) (Rep) (I) 3/3 3311 Augusta Ct, CdA 83815 208-765-2022 mkmcdowell@hotmail.com

Galles, Patrick (Rep) 3/14 1018 S Tanglewood Rd, PF 83854 208-818-8392 pat@peakre.com

Spencer, Larry (Dem) 3/14 713 Round Up Circle, Hayden 83835 208-660-3339

McFaddan, Shirley (Dem)-Write-In 4/17 25739 N. Good Hope Rd, Athol 83801 208-683-1865 smcfaddan@gmail.com

Clerk 4

Brannon, Jim (Rep) (I) 3/12 1310 W Bering, CdA 83815 208-664-2474 jbrannon9@roadrunner.com www.brannonforclerk.com
Pischner, Don (Rep) 3/5 PO Box 7, CdA 83816 208-667-5770 pischcda@aol.com

Belmont, Larry M. (Dem) 3/7 1217 E Hastings Ave, CdA 83814 208-664-4326 larrybelmont@frontier.com

Brooks, Alanna (Dem) 3/14 2817 E St. James Ave, Hayden 83835 208-762-6948 its-alanna@yahoo.com

Commissioner (Dist 1) 4

Tondee, Todd  (Rep) (I) 3/13 5347 E. Woodland Dr, PF 83877 208-640-3446 wttondee@frontier.com  

Herzog,Tim (Rep) 3/3 PO Box 1225, PF 83877 208-651-0566 tim@herzog4taxpayers.com www.herzog4taxpayers.com

Eberlein, Marc (Rep) 3/12 4321 E Hope Ave, PF 83854 208-277-6014 marc@marc4idaho.com marc4idaho.com

Noble, Bruce (Dem) 3/10 PO Box 1507, PF 83877 208-818-2957 pfhydro@gmail.com www.changekootenaicty.com

Dale II, Tamra D. (Dem) 3/14 2722 W Poleline Ave, PF 83854 208-691-0455 2tamra@gmail.com

Commissioner (Dist 2) 2

Nelson, Jai (Rep) (I)-Withdrew 4/4/14 3/14 2050 N. Main St. #307, CdA 83814 208-660-3214 jainelson@ymail.com

Stewart, David (Rep) 3/3 PO Box 3023, CdA 83816 208-765-1898 david@stewart4idaho.com www.stewart4idaho.com

Wall, Terry Lee (Rep)-Withdrew 3/21/14 3/14 PO Box 2348, CdA 83816 208-664-0510 terrywall4kcc@gmail.com

Shriner, Jerry (Dem)-Write-In 4/22 12526 Rockford Bay Rd, CdA 83814 208-667-2949 jerryshriner@gmail.com

Coroner 4

Wilkey, Debbie (Rep) (I) 3/13 5763 E. King Rd, Hayden 83835 208-755-0292 dwilkey1@outlook.com

Keene, Warren (Rep) 3/3 PO Box 2405, PF 83877 208-457-9184

Treasurer 4

Thomas, Laurie (Rep) 3/12 3918 N. Miners Loop, CdA 83815 208-659-4629 lauriethomasfortreasurer@gmail.com

Matheson, Steven D. (Rep) 3/13 3391 E. Hayden View Dr, CdA 83815 208-772-1740 stevend@mathesonfortreasurer.com www.mathesonfortreasurer.com
Callen, Janet  (Dem) 3/13 1392 W. Ocean Ave, CdA 83815 208-664-1085 jgoldfinch@roadrunner.com

Ormesher, Gordy (Dem) 3/14 2025 Foxborough Ct, Hayden 83835 208-660-8539 evcarclub@hotmail.com
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